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ISM VA FAFAMILIYA

Talatova Soliha

Abdumalikov Yunusali
Abdurashidov Muzaffar
Abdulahatova Soliha
Dilshodbekova Muslimaxon
Inomjonova Solixa
Baxodirova Mubina
Muhamadova Yasmina
Erkinov Muhamadyusuf
Shukurullayev Zikirillo
Muhammadov Ahror
Mirzayev Muhammadsodiq
Buranov Firdavs
Abdurahimov Abrorbek
Musayeva Imona
Shamsiddinov Mustafo
Mirzayev O'ktambek
Nosirova Muxlisa
Toxtaboyev Muhammadumar
Baxromova Nigina
Baxtiyorova Mugaddasoy
Murodbekov Muhammadsoliq
Nuraliyeva Pokiza
Davronova Shukrona
Shermuhamedov Abdulganibek
Rasuljonova Osiyo
Bahtiyorova Mubina

Rustamov Muhammadrizo

Muhammadsodig(english life school)
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1-20 savollar
To'g'ri javob
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14
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3-sinf

Ball
20.9
22
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18.7
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19.8
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15.4
18.7
16.5
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18.7
154
15.4
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Savollar va bal
20-40 savollar
To'g'ri javob
18
18
14
16
19
17
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
16
13
16
13
13
13
10
14
12

Ball
21.6
21.6
16.8
19.2
22.8
20.4
20.4
20.4
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19.2
18
18
18
19.2
15.6
19.2
15.6
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12
16.8
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40-savollar
To'g'ri javob
12
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Ball
16.8
11.2
12.6
8.4

8.4
4.2
5.6
5.6

4.2
5.6
5.6
4.2

5.6
2.8

2.8
2.8
2.8
4.2
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4.2
5.6
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4.2

Umumiy ball

59.3
54.8
514
49.6
49.6
48.3
48.3
47.5
45.5
44.6
44.5
43.7
43.1
40.2
39.9
39.9
39.1
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36.1
35.9
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31.8
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Mahmudova Osiyo
Sirojiddinov Ziyodbek
Yigitaliyev Hasanboy
Shaxobiddinov Muhammadaziz
Qudratbekov Boburbek
Jamoldinova Mohigul
Erkaboyev Sanatbek

Robiya Shavkatbekova
Shodambekova Ozoda
Karimjonova Munavvaroy
Murodova Durdona
Mamirjonov Humoyun
Abdusattarova Soliha
G'ofurov Avazbek
Muhammadumarov Muhammaziz
Qurbonaliyev Rahmatillo
Mirsaidova Mohimbegim
Mamasoliyev Muhammadqosim
Qobilova Oisha

Obidova Musihabegim
Botirova Rayyona

Oripova Farzona
Husanboyev Zakariyo
Alisherov Muhammadrizo
Tohirjonova Fotima
Nabijonova Madinaxon
QOdilov Ibrohimjon
Rafigjonova Zilola
Tursunboyev Xojiakbar
Hamidullayev Asadbek
Xayrullayeva Muslima
Abdurahmonova Oishabegim
Shukurova Omina

Gulomiddinov Abdulboriy

3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf
3-sinf

14
11
14
11
12
11
15
11
16
11
10
12
11
14
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10
12
13
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12
11
10
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12
13

15.4
12.1
15.4
12.1
13.2
12.1
16.5
12.1
17.6
12.1
11
13.2
12.1
15.4
16.5
11
143
143
16.5
15.4
7.7
12.1
7.7
11
13.2
14.3
143
13.2
12.1
11
12.1
13.2
14.3
8.8

11
10
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13.2
12
12

13.2

13.2

15.6

9.6
8.4
8.4
9.6
13.2
9.6
12
8.4
8.4
10.8

8.4

8.4
13.2
7.2
15.6
10.8
8.4
8.4
8.4
10.8
7.2
9.6
8.4
7.2
7.2
9.6
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2.8

2.8
4.2
2.8
14
2.8
8.4
1.4
5.6
2.8
4.2
2.8
2.8
14
4.2
5.6
2.8
2.8
1.4
4.2
5.6
14
2.8
2.8
14
14

4.2
2.8
2.8
2.8
1.4
4.2

314
311
30.2
29.5
29.2
29.1
28.9
28.9
27.4
27.3
27
27
26.9
26.6
26.3
26
25.9
25.5
25.3
25.2
25.1
24.9
24.7
24.6
24.4
24.1
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24
235
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65
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Mirzarahimova Yasina
Nematjonova Saidaxon
Moydinova Hadicha
Muhammadtoxirova Ominaxon
Rustamjonova Ruxshona
Ismoiljonov Muhammadsodiq
Sohibjonova MUnibaxon
Shavkatov Behruz

Rahimov Kamronbek
Xaydaraliyev Muhammadziyo
Elmurodva Madina
Abdupolvonova Nuriya
Xoshimov Fahriddin
mushtahida mo'ydinova
Abdusattorova Mushtariy
Adilova Muzayyana
Qaxxorova Robiya
Abdurasulova Samira
Mashrabjonova Zulfiyaxon
Esonboyev Behruzbek
Mahmudjonov Firdavs
Saidullayeva Xadichaxon
Obidjonova Oyparcha
Qodirova Xojaroy

Nabiyeva xadicha
Abubakirov Saidafzal
Baxtiyarova Nurziyoda
Rajiyeva Humayro
Ikromjonov Yahyobek
Mannopova Maknuna
Ravshanov Muhammadsodiq
Normaxammadov Firdavs
Fozilova Shukrona

Dilshodbekov Abubakir
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9.9
12.1
12.1

11
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12.1
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5.5

9.9

7.7

8.8

11
121

11

8.8

8.8

11
12.1

9.9

11
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9.9
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8.4

8.4
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4.2
4.2
4.2
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
1.4
5.6

2.8
14
2.8
2.8
14
4.2
4.2
4.2
2.8
1.4
14

4.2
4.2
4.2
2.8
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4

4.2
2.8

22.5
22.3
22.3
22.2
22.2
22.2
22.2
221
21.9
219
21.7
213
21
21
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20.8
20.2
20.2
20
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19
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Ibrohimov Firdavs

Zafarov Muhammadumar
Oktamjonova Mahbuba
Mamatova Rayhona
Foziljonov Muhammadyusuf
Xudberganov Rozibek
Anvarov llyos

Mirzajonov Muhammadamin
Bahromov Mustafo
Abdunabiyeva Oishaxon
Burhonjonova Munazzafbegim
Foziljonova Masturaxon
Bahodirov Nurmuhammad
Karimjonov Sirojiddin
Xusanova Robiya
Rahmonov Abdulloh
Sohibjonova Samiha
Muhammadshokirova Muhsira
Azimov Saidmavlon
Abdurahimova Omina
Dilmurodova Sa'diya
Abdushukorova Madina
Alijonova Roziyasulton
Ermuhammedov Boburjon
Ganijonov Umariddin
Omonullayeva Malika
Nematjonova Hadicha
Abdugaxxorov Akobir
Baxodirjonova Mohinur
Abdulhamidov Abubakir
Abdullayeva Mohlaroy
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8.8
8.8
5.5
9.9
6.6
6.6
5.5
9.9
7.7
3.3
6.6
5.5
5.5
8.8
6.6

12.1
7.7
7.7
6.6
7.7
9.9
7.7
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5.5
7.7
6.6
7.7
3.3
4.4
2.2
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7.2
7.2

4.8

7.2
9.6
3.6
8.4
7.2

9.6
9.6
4.8
2.4
2.4
2.4
3.6

4.8
3.6
2.4
24

4.8
3.6
3.6

3.6
3.6
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2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8

14
4.2
2.8
14
2.8

5.6
2.8

1.4
5.6

4.2
2.8
1.4
1.4

2.8
2.8
1.4

14

14

1.4
1.4

17.7
17.7
17.6
17.6
17.3
17.3
16.8
16.6
16.5
16.3
16.1
16.1
15.4
15.1
15.1
15
14.6
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